

Mills Limited Unit 2, Zodiac Business Park, High Road, Cowley Uxbridge

UB8 2GU

Contact us on: Tel: 020 8833 2626 Fax: 020 8833 2600 Email: sales@millsltd.com Company No. 00282704 VAT No. 227082574

## SC/APC - SC/PC Simplex Cable Armoured OS2 - 1m

Product Images Product Code: T70-0504



## **Short Description**

The armoured OS2 singlemode patchcord is the ideal solution for installations in hazardous

environments and provides greater protection than standard patchcords.

This patchcord features built-in metal armouring, providing an additional layer of protection for your fibre optic connections.

Whether you're working in a harsh industrial environment or need protection from slight dust, oil, moisture or even rodents.

Length: 1 metre

## **Description**

The armoured OS2 singlemode patchcord is the ideal solution for installations in hazardous environments and provides greater protection than standard patchcords.

This patchcord features built-in metal armouring, providing an additional layer of protection for your fibre optic connections.

Whether you're working in a harsh industrial environment or need protection from slight dust, oil, moisture or even rodents.

Length: 1 metre